

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8074 OF 2009

SANGRAM KESHARI PATI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIRATUNGA S.C.S.LTD(MINI BANK) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Summons for non-prosecution)

Date: 06/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the appellant to
comply with the order dated 12.04.2010 passed by the
Registrar.

(Rama Chopra)
P.A.

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master