

N

ITEM NO.88

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8074 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR N.J. JAMADAR

SANGRAM KESHARI PATI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIRATUNGA S.C.S.LTD(MINI BANK) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay and office report)

Date: 01/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Ms. Srijana Lama,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for respondent No. 1 and 2 seeks two weeks time to file Vakalatnama on behalf of respondent No.2. Since counter affidavit has already been filed two weeks time is granted as a last chance.
List the matter on 21.3.2013.

|
|s

|
|

|(N.J. JAMADAR)
|Registrar

|
|